
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu 
descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance please let us know before ordering.
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Selection of Bennett’s ice cream   
Chocolate, raspberry ripple, vanilla, mint choc chip, 

bubble gum, lemon sorbet or raspberry sorbet.
(vegan ice creams available )

Compliment your dessert with a fantastic dessert wine, selected 
to enhance the �avours and ideal way to end your meal.

2 scoops 3 scoops

One cheese Two cheeses Three cheeses

£7.75£7.95

£7.50

£6.75

£5.95 £7.95

£5.00

£7.75

£7.50

£12.00£9.50£6.75

Apple crumble tart, 
clotted cream

175ml125ml

Dessert Wines

Domaine De Coyeux

Lemon cheesecake, 
lemon curd

 Served with crackers, grapes, celery sticks & homemade chutney. 
Please see server for todays choice

Hatton cheese plate

Arabella’s salted caramel 
warm chocolate cup,  

Bennett’s vanilla ice cream 
(please allow 12 minutes wait) 

Raspberry bakewell crème 
brulée, vanilla shortbread 

Brioche white chocolate 
bread & butter pudding, 

vanilla custard

10% Discretionary service charge is added to bills

(gfa)
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Irish Co�ee (Jamesons)

French Co�ee (Brandy)

Calyspo Co�ee (Tia Maria)

Irish Cream Co�ee (Baileys 50ml)

Italian Co�ee (Amaretto)

Glen�ddich
Glenmorangie
Haig Club
Monkey Shoulder

£4.80
£4.40
£4.00
£4.20

£8.80
£7.90
£7.60
£8.00

Martell
Remy Martin
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier XO

25ml unless stated

50ml25ml

£3.80
£4.00
£3.40
£9.15

£5.90
£7.60
£6.40

£17.95

50ml25ml

£3.75 £5.75
50ml25ml

£3.50 £6.00
50ml25ml

£8.50Liqueur Co�ees

A�er Dinner Tipples

Malt Whiskies Brandies

Baileys Irish 
Cream

Grahams 10 Year 
Old TawnyPort


