HATTON ARMS Dessert Menu

Arabella's salted caramel warm chocolate cup, Bennett's vanilla ice cream

(please allow 12 minutes wait)

£7.95 (gfa)

Brioche white chocolate bread & butter pudding, vanilla custard

£7.75

Apple crumble tart, clotted cream

Lemon cheesecake. lemon curd

£.7.75

£7.50

Raspberry bakewell crème brulée, vanilla shortbread

£7.50 (gfa)

Hatton cheese plate

Served with crackers, grapes, celery sticks & homemade chutney. Please see server for todays choice (gfa)

One cheese

£.6.75 Two cheeses £.9.50

Three cheeses

£12.00

Selection of Bennett's ice cream

Chocolate, raspberry ripple, vanilla, mint choc chip, bubble gum, lemon sorbet or raspberry sorbet. (vegan ice creams available)

2 scoops

f.5.00

3 scoops

£6.75

Dessert Wines

Compliment your dessert with a fantastic dessert wine, selected to enhance the flavours and ideal way to end your meal.

125ml

175ml

Domaine De Coyeux

£5.95

£7.95

10% Discretionary service charge is added to bills

All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, cereals containing gluten and other allergens are present and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have a food allergy or intolerance please let us know before ordering.

HATTON ARMS After Dinner Drinks

Liqueur Coffees £8.50

25ml unless stated

Irish Coffee (Jamesons)

French Coffee (Brandy)

Calyspo Coffee (Tia Maria)

Irish Cream Coffee (Baileys 50ml)

Italian Coffee (Amaretto)

After Dinner Tipples

Malt Whiskies			Brandies		
	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml
Glenfiddich	£4.80 £	£8.80	Martell	£3.80	£5.90
Glenmorangie	£4.40 £	£7.90	Remy Martin	£4.00	£7.60
Haig Club	£4.00 £	£7.60	Courvoisier VS	£3.40	£6.40
Monkey Shoulder	£4.20 £	£8.00	Courvoisier XO	£9.15	£17.95

Baileys Irish
Cream

25ml 50ml £3.75

Grahams 10 Year Old TawnyPort

25ml 50ml £3.50 £6.00